

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MARKINGS & MARKERS
GASTON COUNTY

			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		
			CHARLOTTE, NC		CHESHIRE, CT		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		61000.00		127500.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	7,210 TON	24.00	173040.00	30.00	216300.00
0003	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	973 TON	1.00	973.00	30.00	29190.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	40.38 SMI	1700.00	68646.00	1700.00	68646.00
0005	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	26,897 SY	2.75	73966.75	2.50	67242.50
0006	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,200 SY	20.00	64000.00	12.50	40000.00
0007	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	2,200 TON	55.00	121000.00	60.00	132000.00
0008	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	25,739 TON	42.00	1081038.00	42.50	1093907.50
0009	1520000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	2,879 TON	44.00	126676.00	45.00	129555.00
0010	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,824 TON	387.00	705888.00	550.00	1003200.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5,383 TON	95.00	511385.00	100.00	538300.00
0012	2600000000-N	SP RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	27 EA	375.00	10125.00	980.00	26460.00
0013	2605000000-N	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	1350.00	4050.00	2750.00	8250.00
0014	2815000000-N	858 ADJ DROP INLETS	4 EA	800.00	3200.00	1250.00	5000.00
0015	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	14 EA	1050.00	14700.00	1150.00	16100.00
0016	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12 EA	950.00	11400.00	1120.00	13440.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,192 SF	11.00	24112.00	9.90	21700.80
0018	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		140000.00		100000.00
0019	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	400 LF	2.50	1000.00	2.25	900.00
0020	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	120 LF	4.00	480.00	3.00	360.00
0021	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	50 LF	7.00	350.00	6.00	300.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	567 LF	8.00	4536.00	12.00	6804.00
0023	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8 EA	110.00	880.00	155.00	1240.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	32 EA	125.00	4000.00	155.00	4960.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	568,588 LF	0.12	68230.56	0.20	113717.60
0026	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	640 LF	1.20	768.00	0.40	256.00
0027	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	270 LF	3.50	945.00	4.00	1080.00
0028	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	14 EA	65.00	910.00	65.00	910.00
0029	4847000000-E	1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	174,270 LF	0.70	121989.00	0.84	146386.80
0030	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	680 LF	2.00	1360.00	3.75	2550.00
0031	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	659 EA	27.00	17793.00	40.00	26360.00
0032	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
0033	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	500 LF	6.00	3000.00	6.00	3000.00
0034	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	200 LF	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	3422091.31	TOTAL	3946266.20

OCT 24, 2017 04:00 PM

GASTON

TIP NO

2018CPT.12.02.20361

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002

OCT 24 2017 DL00154
21.340 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MARKINGS & MARKERS
GASTON COUNTY

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

3422091.31

SUB-TOTAL

3946266.20

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

1

3422091.31

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

2

3946266.20